



## SURYAAMBA SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

A-101, Kanha Apartment, 128, Chhaoni, Katol Road, Nagpur-440 013 (MS)  
Ph.# 0712-2591072, 2591406 Fax # 0712-2591410 CIN: L18100TG2007PLC053831  
Mail: mail@suryaamba.com, Website: www.suryaamba.com

November 15, 2025

The Department of Corporate Services-CRD  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 533101

**Sub: Submission of copies of the Newspaper Advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results of the Suryaamba Spinning Mills Limited ("the Company") for the second quarter ended on September 30, 2025.**

**Ref: Disclosure under the Regulation 30 & 47 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations")**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Schedule III Part A and Regulation 47 of Listing Regulations, we hereby enclose the copies of extract of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the second quarter ended on September 30, 2025 published in the following newspapers:

1. Business Standard (English Daily Newspaper) dated November 15, 2025 - All Editions.
2. Ninadam (Telangana Daily Newspaper) dated November 15, 2025 - Hyderabad Edition.

As required under the Listing Regulations, above-mentioned documents are also being simultaneously posted on our website i.e. [www.suryaamba.com](http://www.suryaamba.com).

We request you to take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Suryaamba Spinning Mills Limited

KRITI LADHA

Digitally signed by KRITI  
LADHA  
Date: 2025.11.15 12:12:10  
+05'30'

Kriti Ladha

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No. - ACS61729

Encl: As above



JSW Steel Limited

Reg office: JSW Cetre, Bandra Kurla complex, Bandra(East), Mumbai 400051

NOTICE is hereby given that the undermentioned share certificate of JSW Steel Limited

Lost/misplaced and the holder of of the said securities have applied to the company to

issue duplicate certificates. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities

should lodge such claim with the company at its Registered office within 15 days from this

date, else the company will proceed to issue duplicate certificates without further intimation.

Name of the Shareholders

Folio No

No of the Securities

Certificate Nos

Distinctive Number (s)

Meera Venkatesh

JSW1161135

1770

2699368

2416890681-2416892450

Place : Mumbai

Date : 15/11/2025

Sd/-

Meera Venkatesh

NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

NOTICE is hereby given that the following Certificate (s) for 2000 Equity Shares of KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD. Standing in the name (s) of GAURANG G SHAH & SANDHYA G SHAH has/have been lost or mislaid and the undersigned has/ have applied to the company to issue duplicate Certificate (s) for the said shares.

| Name of the Share Holder        | Folio No. | Share Certificate No. | No. of Shares | Distinctive Nos From | To        | Face Value |
|---------------------------------|-----------|-----------------------|---------------|----------------------|-----------|------------|
| GAURANG G SHAH & SANDHYA G SHAH | KMF804786 | 604877                | 2000          | 343017347            | 343019346 | Rs. 5/-    |
| TOTAL                           |           |                       | 2000          |                      |           |            |

Any person who has any claim in respect of the said shares should write to our registrar, Kfin Technologies Limited, Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Hyderabad – 500 032 within one month from this date else the company will proceed to issue duplicate Certificate (s).

Name (s) of shareholder(s)

GAURANG G SHAH & SANDHYA G SHAH

Place : Mumbai

Date : 14.11.2025

जिल्हा उपनिबंधक, सहकारी संस्था (४), मुंबई

भंडारी बैंक इमारत, २रा माळा, प्र. ल. काळे गुरुजी मार्ग, दादर (प), मुंबई-४०००२८

दुरध्वनी क्रमांक : ०२२ - २४३६६५४१

email id- ddrmumbai4@gmail.com

जा.क्र. मुंबई / जिउनि ४/ग्रेटर बॉम्बे सहकारी बैंक लि./वा.कि./४०५३/२०२५

दिनांक:- १४/११/२०२५

वाजवी किमत प्रस्ताव क्र. ०६ / २०२५

ग्रेटर बॉम्बे सहकारी बैंक लि., मुंबई या बँकेने कर्जदारांच्या थकबाकीपोटी महाराष्ट्र सहकारी संस्था अधिनियम १९६० चे नियम १०१ अन्वये मिळविलेल्या वसुली प्रमाणपत्राचे आधारे कार्यवाही केल्यानंतर कर्जदार/जामिनदार जप्त केलेल्या मालमतेची वाजवी किमत निश्चित करून मिळणेबाबतचा प्रस्ताव या कार्यालयात दाखल केलेला असून त्या अनुषंगाने कर्जदार / जामिनदार यांना सुनावणी नोटीस पाठवून या कार्यालयात दि. १३/११/२०२५ रोजी सुनावणी घेण्यात आली होती. सदर सुनावणीवेळी कर्जदार / जामिनदार गैरहजर होते. सुनावणी नोटीस पोस्टाचे शेवत्यासह परत आल्याने / सुनावणी नोटीस संबंधितांना लागू झालेबाबत पोहोच अग्रप्राप्त असल्याने, त्यांना जाहिर सुनावणी नोटीस देण्याचा निर्णय घेण्यात आला बँकेने जप्त केलेल्या मालमतेचा तपशील खालीलप्रमाणे :-

| अ. क्र. | मालमतेचे वर्णन   | मालमत्ताधारकाचे नाव | सदनिका क्र. व क्षेत्रफळ           | शासनमान्य मूल्यांकनकार यांचे मूल्यांकन बाजार किमतीनुसार मूल्यांकन | त्रास मूल्यांकन | शासकीय दरानुसार मूल्यांकन | दुय्यम निबंधक यांचे रेडी रेकरन नुसार मूल्यांकन |
|---------|--|---------------------|-----------------------------------|---|-----------------|---------------------------|--|
| १       | २  | ३                   | ४                                 | ५   | ६               | ७                         | ८  |
| १.      | ए-४०३, शिवम को. ऑप हौ. सोसा. लि., फ्लिमसिटी रोड, कन्या पाडा, गोकुळधाम, गोंरेगाव (पुर्व) मुंबई - ४०००६३ | श्री. धर्मु यादव    | रूम नं. ए-४०३, २६.०२ चौ. मीटर फुट | ४४,५५,०००/-   | ३५,६४,०००/-     | ३८,७५,१५९/-               | ३८,७५,१५९/-                                    |

तेव्हा या जाहिर नोटीसी अन्वये सर्व संबंधितांना कळविण्यात येते की, सदर प्रकरणी म्हणणे मांडण्यासाठी संबंधितांनी दि. २७/११/२०२५ रोजी जिल्हा उपनिबंधक सहकारी संस्था (४), मुंबई. भंडारी बैंक भवन, २ रा माळा, प्र. ल. काळेगुरुजी मार्ग, दादर (प), मुंबई- २८ या कार्यालयात दु. ४.०० वाजता समक्ष हजर राहावे. आपण सदर दिवशी व वेळी हजर न राहिल्यास अथवा आपले लेखी / तोंडी म्हणणे सादर न केल्यास आपले काही म्हणणे नाही असे समजून पतसंस्थेच्या मागणीप्रमाणे वाजवी किंमत निश्चित करण्यात येईल व त्याची सर्वस्वी जबाबदारी आपली राहील याची नोंद घ्यावी.

सही /-

जिल्हा उपनिबंधक, सहकारी संस्था (४), मुंबई

शिक्का

INNOVASSYNTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN : L67120MH2008PLC178923

Regd. Office: Shop No.17, C-Wing, S.No-55, CT.S.No.-1655, Leena Heritage Co Op. Housing Society, Khopoli, Raigarh (MH), Khopoli, Maharashtra, India, 410203. Website: www.innovassynthinvestments.in | E-mail: secretarial@innovassynthinvestments.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2025 (₹ in Lakhs)

| Sr. No.     | Particulars  | STANDALONE                         |                             |                                    | CONSOLIDATED                       |                             |                                    |
|-------------|--|------------------------------------|-----------------------------|------------------------------------|------------------------------------|-----------------------------|------------------------------------|
|             |  | Quarter ended 30th September, 2025 | Year ended 31st March, 2025 | Quarter ended 30th September, 2024 | Quarter ended 30th September, 2025 | Year ended 31st March, 2025 | Quarter ended 30th September, 2024 |
| 1           | Total Income from Operations   | -                                  | -                           | -                                  | -                                  | -                           | -                                  |
| 2           | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (25.44)                            | (81.90)                     | (21.80)                            | (472.82)                           | (435.31)                    | (571.95)                           |
| 3           | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | (46.84)                            | (115.33)                    | (49.92)                            | (494.22)                           | (468.74)                    | (600.07)                           |
| 4           | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (46.84)                            | (115.33)                    | (49.92)                            | (494.22)                           | (468.74)                    | (600.07)                           |
| 5           | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (46.84)                            | (115.33)                    | (49.92)                            | (494.22)                           | (472.36)                    | (600.07)                           |
| 6           | Equity Share Capital   | 2,798.43                           | 2,798.43                    | 2,798.43                           | 2,798.43                           | 2,798.43                    | 2,798.43                           |
| 7           | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year*#  | -                                  | 1,537.89                    | -                                  | -                                  | 1,425.75                    | -                                  |
| 8           | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)** (for continuing and discontinued operations) -   |                                    |                             |                                    |                                    |                             |                                    |
| 1. Basic:   |  | (0.17)                             | (0.44)                      | (0.20)                             | (1.77)                             | (1.79)                      | (2.46)                             |
| 2. Diluted: |  | (0.17)                             | (0.44)                      | (0.20)                             | (1.77)                             | (1.79)                      | (2.46)                             |

The standalone and consolidated audited financial results of the company for the quarter ended 30th September, 2025 have been reviewed by Audit Committee at their meeting held on 13th November, 2025 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th November, 2025. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed above results for quarter ended 30th September, 2025.

Note :- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results for 30th September, 2025 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges Website- www.bseindia.com and on the company's website- www.innovassynthinvestments.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Innovassynth Investments Limited

Dr Nalini Ramaswamy

Director

DIN: 09714656

Sameer Pakhali

CS and CFO

Place : Khopoli

Date : 13th November, 2025

शिक्का

Leading the Way to a Sustainable Future with Innovation

EMS

Services We Offer:

Water & Wastewater Collection, Treatment & Disposal | Water Supply & Sewerage Infrastructure Projects

Engineering Management Services | EPC Services for Buildings and Roads

EMS LIMITED

(Formerly Known as EMS Infracon Private Limited)

CIN-L45205DL2010PLC211609

Regd Office : 701, DLF Tower A, Jasola, New Delhi-110025

Corporate Office : C-88, Second Floor, RDC, Raj Nagar, Ghaziabad-201002, Uttar Pradesh

Website : www.ems.co.in Mail ID: ems@ems.co.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025.

(All figures are in Rs. Lakhs except EPS)

|   | STANDALONE                           |                                      |  | CONSOLIDATED                         |  |
|---|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--|--------------------------------------|--|
|   | Quarter ended 30/09/2025 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 30/09/2024 (Unaudited) | Half Year ended 30/09/2025 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 30/09/2025 (Unaudited) | Half Year ended 30/09/2025 (Unaudited) |
| 1 Total income from operations  | 14441.02                             | 23106.74                             | 35568.74                               | 17247.06                             | 23346.98                               |
| 2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 3630.83                              | 6721.97                              | 8641.22                                | 3642.17                              | 6740.70                                |
| 3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 3630.83                              | 6721.97                              | 8641.22                                | 3642.17                              | 6740.70                                |
| 4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 2802.94                              | 4953.15                              | 6541.08                                | 2813.92                              | 4965.43                                |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | 2804.61                              | 4950.28                              | 6543.78                                | 2815.70                              | 4962.56                                |
| 6 Equity Share Capital  | 5553.08                              | 5553.08                              | 5553.08                                | 5553.08                              | 5553.08                                |
| 7 Other Equity  | -                                    | -                                    | 97018.83                               | -                                    | -                                      |
| 8 Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- Each) Basic & Diluted (Rs.):   | 5.05                                 | 8.92                                 | 11.78                                  | 5.08                                 | 8.94                                   |

Notes:

1. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14.11.2025

2. Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges as under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half year and Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website(www.ems.co.in).

14.11.2025

Ghaziabad

For EMS Limited Sd/- (Ashish Tomar) Managing Director & CFO Din No. 03170943

शिक्का

www.ems.co.in

CRAVATEX LIMITED

Regd. Office : 1st Floor, Godrej Bhavan, 4A Home Street, Charanjit Rai Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Tel : +91 22 66667474, Email : investors@cravatex.com, Website : www.cravatex.com CIN : L93010MH1951PLC008546

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Six Months Ended on September 30, 2025

Rupees in Lakhs

| Sr. No. | PARTICULARS  | Standalone               |                             |                          | Consolidated             |                             |                          |
|---------|--|--------------------------|-----------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------------|--------------------------|
|         |  | Quarter Ended 30.09.2025 | Six Months Ended 30.09.2025 | Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 | Quarter Ended 30.09.2025 | Six Months Ended 30.09.2025 | Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 |
|         |  | (Unaudited)              | (Unaudited)                 | (Unaudited)              | (Unaudited)              | (Unaudited)                 | (Unaudited)              |
| 1.      | Total Income   | 378.14                   | 657.62                      | 571.47                   | 5,524.03                 | 8,357.68                    | 5,717.31                 |
| 2.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)  | 33.59                    | 78.41                       | 247.57                   | 607.92                   | 471.76                      | 370.13                   |
| 3.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)  | 33.59                    | 78.41                       | 247.57                   | 607.92                   | 471.76                      | 370.13                   |
| 4.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)   | 33.02                    | 77.23                       | 210.51                   | 521.60                   | 384.83                      | 265.02                   |
| 5.      | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 33.02                    | 77.23                       | 210.51                   | 521.60                   | 384.83                      | 265.02                   |
| 6.      | Equity Share Capital   | 258.42                   | 258.42                      | 258.42                   | 258.42                   | 258.42                      | 258.42                   |
| 7.      | Other Equity   |                          | 1,646.10                    |                          |                          | 11,003.31                   |                          |
| 8.      | Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)  |                          |                             |                          |                          |                             |                          |
|         | (a) Basic (Rs.)  | 1.28                     | 2.99                        | 8.15                     | 20.18                    | 14.89                       | 10.26                    |
|         | (b) Diluted (Rs.)  | 1.28                     | 2.99                        | 8.15                     | 20.18                    | 14.89                       | 10.26                    |

Notes-

1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 14, 2025.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone & consolidated quarterly financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.cravatex.com)

For Cravatex Limited Sd/-

Rajesh Batra

Managing Director

DIN No: 00020764

Place : Mumbai

Dated : November 14, 2025

शिक्का

VIVID GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN NO. L24100MH1987PLC043911

Registered Office : D-21/1, MIDC Tarapur Via Bolar, Dist. Palghar 401506, Maharashtra.

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended 30th September 2025 (Rs. In Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars   | Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended 30th September 2025 | Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2025 | Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended 30th September 2024 | Unaudited Results for the Half Year ended 30th September 2025 | Unaudited Results for the Half Year ended 30th September 2024 | Audited Results For the Year ended 31st March 2025 |
|---------|---|---|--|---|---|---|--|
| 1       | Total income from operations  | 1,392.43  | 1,052.53   | 703.69  | 2,444.96  | 2,022.45  | 4,102.32   |
| 2       | Other Income  | 15.04   | 14.59  | 17.28   | 29.63   | 30.58   | 61.05  |
| 3       | Total Income  | 1,407.47  | 1,067.12   | 720.97  | 2,474.59  | 2,053.03  | 4,163.37   |
| 4       | Total Expenses  | 1,384.39  | 1,052.54   | 704.01  | 2,436.93  | 2,029.40  | 4,110.06   |
| 5       | Profit / (Loss) for before tax & Exceptional Item   | 23.08   | 14.58  | 16.97   | 37.66   | 23.64   | 53.31  |
| 6       | Exceptional Items   | -   | -  | -   | -   | -   | -  |
| 7       | Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)  | 16.66   | 10.53  | 12.25   | 27.19   | 17.06   | 38.58  |
| 8       | Total comprehensive income for the period [comprehensive profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)] | 16.66   | 10.53  | 12.25   | 27.19   | 17.06   | 38.58  |
| 9       | Proposed Dividends  | -   | -  | -   | -   | -   | -  |
| 10      | Interim Dividends   | -   | -  | -   | -   | -   | -  |
| 11      | Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items) (after Dividends)  | 16.66   | 10.53  | 12.25   | 27.19   | 17.06   | 38.58  |
| 12      | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 5/- each)  | 456.44  | 456.44   | 456.44  | 456.44  | 456.44  | 456.44   |
| 13      | Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserves   | 1,099.17  | 1,082.51   | 1,050.46  | 1,099.17  | 1,050.46  | 1,071.99   |
| 14      | Earning Per Share (Basic)   | 0.18  | 0.12   | 0.13  | 0.30  | 0.19  | 0.42   |
| 15      | Earnings Per Share (Diluted)  | 0.18  | 0.12   | 0.13  | 0.30  | 0.19  | 0.42   |

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing and other disclosure requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange website ie. Bombay stock exchange & National stock exchange.

By order of the Board For Vivid Global Industries Limited Sd/-

SUMISH S. MODY

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai

Date : 14/11/2025

Suryaamba Spinning Mills Limited

CIN: L18100TG2007PLC053631

Reg. office: 1 st Floor, Suryatowers, 105, S P Road, Secunderabad TG 500 003 Corporate Office: A-101, Kanha Apartment, 128, Chhaoni, Katol Road, Nagpur 440 013, MH. Tel. No.: 040 27813360, 0712-2591072 E-mail: samba.ngp@gmail.com, Website: www.suryaamba.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 30.09.2025 (Figures in Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars   | Quarter Ended        |                      | Hal Year Ended       | Year Ended           |
|---|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|
|   | 30-09-2025 Unaudited | 30-06-2025 Unaudited | 30-09-2024 Unaudited | 30-09-2024 Unaudited |
| Total Income from Operations (Net)  | 5,787.79             | 5,260.44             | 5,402.71             | 10,436.28            |
| Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 102.55               | 81.22                | 22.45                | 47.37                |
| Profit for the period after Tax*  | 79.34                | 61.04                | (81.66)              | (62.59)              |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | 80.62                | 62.31                | (86.76)              | (72.74)              |
| Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10 each)   | 293.19               | 293.19               | 293.19               | 293.19               |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) & other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.                                  | -                    | -                    | -                    | -                    |
| Earnings Per Share (not annualized) (in Rupees)   |                      |                      |                      |                      |
| Basic:  | 2.71                 | 2.08                 | (2.79)               | (2.13)               |
| Diluted:  | 2.71                 | 2.08                 | (2.79)               | (2.13)               |

\* There were no exceptional and extra-ordinary items for the reporting period.

Notes:

1. The Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended and half year ended September 30, 2025 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of the Company at their meeting held on the November 14, 2025. The Company confirms that its Statutory Auditors, have issued Limited Review Report with unmodified opinion on the standalone financial results for the quarter ended and half year ended September 30, 2025.

2. Previous period figures have been regrouped, as considered necessary, to conform with current period presentation.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange namely BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website www.suryaamba.com.

For Suryaamba Spinning Mills Ltd.

Sd/-

Virender Kumar Agarwal

(Managing Director)

DIN: 00013314

Date : 14.11.2025

Place : Secunderabad

FORTUNA • SHARK



**ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಪ್ರಾಚೀನ ಸಿಂಧು ಸ್ಮಾರಕ (ಇಂಡಿಯಾ) ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್**  
 ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರದಿಂದ ಸ್ಥಾಪಿತ. 38-41, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ರಸ್ತೆ, ಕೆ.ಎಂ.ಎಂ. 1/1, 6ನೇ ಮಹಡಿ,  
 ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು (ಕೆ.ಎಂ.ಎಂ. 1/1), ಮಹಾಕವಿ ಮಂ. ರಂಗಾಚಾರ್ಯ ಸ್ಮಾರಕ ಸ್ನಾನಶಾಲೆ-501510.

2019 వరకు, 2019లో మొదటి ప్రతిపాదించిన మార్గంగా మార్చినప్పుడు 100% కంటే ఎక్కువ అప్పుడు పరిణామం (2019లో 15 మార్గంగా)

[illegible][illegible][illegible][illegible]

|                           |       |       |         |        |         |        |
|---------------------------|-------|-------|---------|--------|---------|--------|
| ప్రస్తుత కార్యకర్తల సంఖ్య | 51.20 | 20.70 | (11.25) | (3.90) | (28.91) | 346.46 |
| ప్రస్తుత కార్యకర్తల సంఖ్య |       |       |         |        |         |        |

[illegible]

|                                      |        |       |        |        |       |        |
|--------------------------------------|--------|-------|--------|--------|-------|--------|
| ಪರಿಸ್ಥಿತಿಗಾಗಿ ಬಿಡುಗಡೆ ಮಾಡಿದ ಅನುದಾನ   | 148.30 | 97.80 | 122.74 | 246.15 | 63.81 | 365.37 |
| ನಿರ್ದಿಷ್ಟ ರಾಶಿಗಳನ್ನು ಪೂರೈಕೆ ಮಾಡುವುದು |        |       |        |        |       |        |

[illegible]

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
| <p>ಅವಧಿಗಳು (ಗರಿಷ್ಠ ಮೊತ್ತಕ್ಕಿಂತ ಮೇಲ್ಪಟ್ಟು ಮೊತ್ತದ ವಿಸ್ತರಣೆ)</p> <p>ವಿವರಣೆ: ಮೊತ್ತದ ವಿಸ್ತರಣೆ</p> |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|

|   |  |
|---|--|
|  <p><b>HINDUJA HOUSING FINANCE</b></p> | <p><b>ಕೂಲಿ ಪಾವತಿ ಸಂಪನ್ಮೂಲ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆ</b></p> <p>CIN U65922TN2015PLC10093, <a href="http://www.hindujahousingfinance.com">www.hindujahousingfinance.com</a></p> <p>ತೆಲುಗು: 18-11-2023</p> |
|---|--|

[illegible]